
Day Date Opponent Location
Fri. 16-Jan 1st Day of Practice

Sat. 31-Jan Stockdale Scrimmage Stockdale
Mon. 2-Feb Devine Scrimmage Devine

Fri. 6-Feb S.A. Warren/NB Canyon New Braunsfels Canyon
Fri. 6-Feb S.A. Warren JV Lytle

Mon. 9-Feb Burbank JV Scrimmage Burbank - Practice field
Mon. 9-Feb Burbank Scrimmage Burbank - Field 1
Sat. 14-Feb Alumni Scrimmage Lytle  
Mon. 16-Feb Holy Cross Lytle

Thurs. - Sat. 2/19 - 2/21 Marion Tournament Marion
Sat. 21-Feb Medina Valley JV2 DH Medina Valley
Tue. 24-Feb Poth Poth

Thurs. - Sat. 2/26 - 2/28 CCCA & BSN Varsity Tournament Corpus Christi
Fri. 27-Feb Marion JV Marion

Mon. 2-Mar Canyon Lake JV (DH) Lytle
Thurs. - Sat. 3/5 - 3/7 CC London/Flour Bluff Tournament CC London/CC Flour Bluff

Wed. 11-Mar Somerset Somerset
Thurs.  12-Mar Blanco Blanco

Fri. 13-Mar South San Burrows-Gustafson Field
Tue. 17-Mar Karnes City Lytle

Fri. 20-Mar Cotulla Cotulla
Tue. 24-Mar Dilley Lytle
Fri. 27-Mar Hondo Hondo
Tue. 31-Mar Crystal City Lytle

Thurs. 2-Apr Natalia Natalia
Tue. 7-Apr Cotulla Lytle
Fri. 10-Apr Dilley Dilley
Tue. 14-Apr Hondo Lytle
Fri. 17-Apr Crystal City Crystal City
Tue. 21-Apr Natalia** Lytle
Fri. 24-Apr VARSITY OPEN

Tue. 28-Apr District Certification
*District Games highlighted **PARENTS NIGHT
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District 28 AAA



Team Time

V 11:00
JV/V 5:00

V 4:00
JV 5:00
JV 4:30
V 5:00
V 12:00

JV/V 4:30/7:00
V TBA
JV 10:00/12:00

JV/V 4:30/7:00
V TBA
JV 4:30
JV 4:30/6:00
V TBA

JV/V 10:00/12:00
JV/V 4:00/6:00
JV/V 10:00/1:00
JV/V 4:30/7:00

JV/V 4:30/7:00
JV/V 4:30/7:00
JV/V 4:30/7:00
JV/V 4:30/7:00

JV/V 4:30/7:00
JV/V 4:30/7:00
JV/V 4:30/7:00
JV/V 4:30/7:00
JV/V 4:30/7:00
JV/V 4:30/7:00



JV1 Hondo South San Pleasanton Lytle
JV2 Holy Cross Devine Pearsall Lytle



Mon. 17-Feb Holy Cross Lytle JV/V 4:30/7:00
Thurs.  20-Feb Marion Tournament Marion V

Fri. 21-Feb Marion Tournament Marion V
Tue. 25-Feb Poth Lytle  JV/V 4:30/7:00

Tue. 4-Mar Poteet Lytle JV/V 4:30/7:00
Tue. 18-Mar Karnes City Karnes City JV/V 4:30/7:00

Fri. 21-Mar Cotulla Lytle JV/V 4:30/7:00
Tue. 25-Mar Dilley Dilley JV/V 4:30/7:00
Fri. 28-Mar Hondo Lytle JV/V 4:30/7:00

Tue. 1-Apr Crystal City Crystal City JV/V 4:30/7:00
Fri. 4-Apr Natalia Lytle JV/V 4:30/7:00
Tue. 8-Apr Cotulla Cotulla JV/V 4:30/7:00
Fri. 11-Apr Dilley Lytle JV/V 4:30/7:00

Mon. 14-Apr Hondo Hondo JV/V 4:30/7:00
Thurs. 17-Apr Crystal City** Lytle JV/V 4:30/7:00
Tue. 22-Apr Natalia Natalia JV/V 4:30/7:00


